
ULTRAJANOSIK
MIEJSCOWOŚĆ: Niedzica DATA:13-14.08.16 .r DYSTANS:50km
 

KATEGORIA: OPEN 

Lp Nr Imie Nazwisko Płeć Rok Kraj Klub Miasto 11km 20km 35km 50km KAT./MC.

1 30 MICHAŁ KOPYCZOK M 0 PL DABEX BOLT SIEMIANOWICE ŚLĄSKIE 01:11:57 02:12:57 03:37:57 04:58:42
2 84 MARCIN MARĆ M 0 PL NR+ KRAKÓW 01:13:50 02:15:50 03:46:50 05:14:07
3 80 MARCIN WĘGIEL M 0 PL WWW.MALINOWYNOS.PL JASŁO 01:14:56 02:17:56 03:46:56 05:16:13
4 113 KRZYSZTOF PUZIA M 1964 PL 01:13:57 02:18:57 03:50:57 05:17:28
5 38 DANIEL WAHL M 0 PL T.S. AKS CHORZÓW CHORZOW 01:17:57 02:24:57 03:57:57 05:29:44
6 15 GRZEGORZ ZDUNEK M 0 PL TRUCHT.COM NOWY BEDOŃ 01:17:54 02:22:54 04:01:54 05:31:11
7 82 DARIUSZ KELLER M 0 PL NR+ KRAKÓW 01:13:51 02:22:51 04:02:51 05:34:28
8 65 GRZEGORZ GÓRAL M 0 PL NR + SWOSZOWICE 01:13:55 02:22:55 04:02:55 05:34:32
9 54 SZYMON POREMBA M 0 PL RUNSHOP NOWY SĄCZ NOWY SĄCZ 01:22:52 02:34:52 04:13:52 05:46:34
10 95 PAWEŁ ZARCZUK M 0 PL INSS-POL WROCŁAW 01:12:56 02:19:56 04:03:56 05:47:22
11 50 DANIEL KOSZYK M 0 PL VISEGRAD MARATON RYTRO NOWY SĄCZ 01:22:52 02:33:52 04:14:52 05:51:38
12 89 DARECZEK ŚWIERAD M 0 PL NR + KRAKÓW 01:15:52 02:26:52 04:13:52 05:52:14
13 88 KINGA PACHURA K 0 PL CENERIA/GORYONLINE MSZANA DOLNA 01:22:57 02:36:57 04:24:57 05:54:06
14 78 PAWEŁ PERYKASZA M 0 PL NR + KRAKÓW 01:22:49 02:36:49 04:19:49 05:55:02
15 91 TOMASZ JEZIORSKI M 0 PL -- ŁÓDŹ 01:17:53 02:29:53 04:16:53 05:59:20
16 16 MACIEJ ROGALA M 0 PL KS M.E.T.A PSZÓW 01:25:50 02:41:50 04:25:50 06:00:29
17 10 HUBERT KURZEJA M 0 PL -- KAMIENICA 01:20:53 02:32:53 04:20:53 06:03:29
18 43 PIOTR FARON M 0 PL PANTERA NEGRA KAMIENICA 01:20:52 02:33:52 04:20:52 06:03:28
19 114 KINGA KWIATKOWSKA K 1988 PL -- CHEŁMIEC 01:26:53 02:43:53 04:28:53 06:03:45
20 106 MAGDALENA KOŁODZIEJ K 0 PL 01:26:56 02:43:56 04:33:56 06:12:13
21 90 ANNA STĘPNIEWSKA K 0 PL -- 31-411 01:28:53 02:47:53 04:36:53 06:13:00
22 115 SYLWESTER PACHO M 0 PL 01:28:57 02:48:57 04:38:57 06:14:53
23 49 MIROSŁAW PAWLUŚ M 0 PL JSC JASŁO JASŁO 01:28:55 02:52:55 04:40:55 06:18:11
24 29 KRZYSZTOF SACZKA M 0 PL -- NOWY SĄCZ 01:26:51 02:48:51 04:40:51 06:18:07
25 70 EWELINA BOROWSKA-PAWLUŚ K 0 PL JSC JASŁO JASŁO 01:28:54 02:44:54 04:41:54 06:18:10
26 93 ŁUKASZ DREWNIAK M 0 PL COGOŚCIECISNĄ TEAM KRAKÓW 01:22:52 02:42:52 04:30:52 06:20:25
27 94 JOANNA JACHYM K 0 PL COGOŚCIECISNĄ TEAM KRAKÓW 01:27:53 02:45:53 04:37:53 06:20:26
28 85 JOWITA ŚWITALSKA K 0 PL NIGHT RUNNERS KRAKÓW 01:28:49 02:52:49 04:41:49 06:22:24
29 26 RAFAŁ KOPEL M 0 PL 7 JASIONKA 01:25:56 02:43:56 04:36:56 06:22:48
30 101 PIOTR JANKOWSKI M 0 PL -- SZCZECIN 01:22:51 02:37:51 04:36:51 06:26:26
31 20 OLEK GĄSIOROWSKI M 0 PL DRUŻYNA SZPIKU ZIELONA GÓRA 01:26:57 02:49:57 04:44:57 06:27:34
32 41 JAROSŁAW ZBOZIEŃ M 0 PL -- ŁĄCKO 01:23:49 02:42:49 04:37:49 06:27:55
33 81 SZYMON KUCA M 0 PL OLAWS ZŁOTORYJA ZŁOTORYJA 01:25:49 02:47:49 04:41:49 06:31:16
34 31 TOMEK GNIADEK M 0 PL DABEX BOLT DOBCZYCE 01:25:56 02:53:56 04:52:56 06:40:01
35 19 JAN LIPCZYŃSKI M 0 PL WIELKOPOLSKIE JELONEK 01:22:56 02:42:56 04:41:56 06:44:40
36 45 SŁAWOMIR HADRO M 0 PL ZAMEK DUBIECKO RUNNING TEAM DUBIECKO 01:27:56 02:48:56 04:53:56 06:47:19
37 4 ROBERT SZEWCZYK M 0 PL -- PIASTÓW 01:24:57 02:46:57 04:45:57 06:47:48
38 57 JAKUB DRAGANEK M 0 PL BUBYONTRAILS WROCŁAW 01:29:54 03:00:54 05:01:54 06:50:48
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39 74 JOANNA BOROWIEC K 0 PL NIGHT RUNNERS KRAKÓW 01:29:53 03:00:53 05:01:53 06:50:48
40 6 ROMAN KULIŃSKI M 0 PL -- NOWY SĄCZ 01:30:52 02:58:52 05:04:52 06:52:41
41 53 GRZEGORZ KAZANIECKI M 0 GB -- BOURNEMOUTH 01:24:55 02:45:55 04:53:55 06:52:58
42 52 JANUSZ ADAMCZYK M 0 PL -- GRÓDEK NAD DUNAJCEM 01:25:52 02:47:52 04:54:52 06:53:58
43 11 KRZYSZTOF OLEJARZ M 0 PL ZEW NIEDZICA NOWY TARG 01:30:54 02:58:54 05:04:54 06:57:06
44 86 TOMASZ PIETRZYK M 0 PL -- KRAKÓW 01:33:48 02:58:48 05:04:48 06:57:06
45 51 WOJCIECH KUC M 0 PL -- KŁOBUCK 01:29:48 02:52:48 05:01:48 07:05:10
46 63 LESZEK STĘPIEŃ M 0 PL BÓBR TŁUSZCZ WOŁOMIN 01:32:53 03:01:53 05:12:53 07:10:15
47 83 KAMIL KROWISZ M 0 PL -- DOBRZYKOWICE 01:29:54 03:03:54 05:13:54 07:12:03
48 72 GRZEGORZ KAMUSIŃSKI M 0 PL MŁODZI WILCY TEAM STANIĄTKI 01:31:55 02:57:55 05:09:55 07:12:21
49 68 JAROSŁAW KAMUSIŃSKI M 0 PL MŁODZI WILCY TEAM STANIĄTKI 01:31:55 02:57:55 05:09:55 07:13:32
50 61 GRZEGORZ SMOŁA M 0 PL APTEKI ZDROWE CENY KŁAJ 01:31:55 02:57:55 05:09:55 07:13:33
51 109 JOANNA KRAJEWSKA K 0 PL ZAPOROWY MARATON TEAM UHERCE MINERALNE 01:36:57 03:12:57 05:17:57 07:16:17
52 21 MARZENNA PERZ K 0 PL NKB CHYŻY NOWY TOMYSL BUKOWIEC 00:59:50 03:27:50 05:32:50 07:20:58
53 67 ARTUR SZCZEPANIAK M 0 PL KB CZESIO BIEGA WARSZAWA 01:48:18 03:24:18 05:29:18 07:17:26
54 28 MARCIN LEWSZA M 0 PL TRI4FUN TEAM PIASECZNO JÓZEFOSŁAW 01:35:50 03:09:50 05:21:50 07:22:55
55 55 MAREK KADECKI M 0 PL -- KARGOSZYN 01:33:57 03:10:57 05:21:57 07:26:11
56 96 ŁUKASZ PRZYBYŁOWICZ M 0 PL GORLICKA GRUPA BIEGOWA GORLICE 01:42:46 03:12:46 05:28:46 07:28:15
57 111 ŁUKASZ MARYNICZ M 0 PL -- TOMASZÓW LUBELSKI 01:32:51 03:01:51 05:17:51 07:28:40
58 8 ALICJA SZAROWAR K 0 PL STOWARZYSZENIE NOWE GRANICE ZIELONA GÓRA 01:40:49 03:15:49 05:28:49 07:30:06
59 9 WOJCIECH DZIEMBA M 0 PL GRADUS 1 TEAM CHORZÓW 01:42:51 03:12:51 05:29:51 07:31:33
60 98 PIOTR WACHOWSKI M 0 PL ----- KORONOWO 01:35:50 03:09:50 05:25:50 07:32:45
61 112 PIOTR BIENIAS M 0 PL 01:32:49 03:01:49 05:21:49 07:35:13
62 59 ALEKSANDRA PALKIJ K 0 PL KS LIMANOWA FORREST DOBRA 01:35:50 03:08:50 05:22:50 07:39:08
63 46 OLGA PLAZE K 0 PL -- KRAKÓW 01:47:49 03:26:49 05:38:49 07:39:37
64 64 ROBERT PUCZEL M 0 PL RUNNERS TEAM KĘTRZYN KĘTRZYN 01:40:55 03:16:55 05:33:55 07:40:16
65 105 WOJCIECH KOSCIELNY M 0 PL NOGI MNIE BOLĄ... ŻYWIEC 01:47:53 03:19:53 05:33:53 07:45:31
66 66 BARTŁOMIEJ ROSA M 0 PL NR + MYŚLENICE 01:54:48 03:33:48 05:53:48 07:45:54
67 13 JUSTYNA TRZCIONKA K 0 PL BIEGANIE GÓRY LAS BŁOTO KRAKÓW 01:54:49 03:33:49 05:53:49 07:45:55
68 102 KRYSTIAN KUCHARSKI M 0 PL NR+ KRAKÓW 01:36:51 03:15:51 05:33:51 07:47:41
69 71 MICHAŁ KOCHANOWSKI M 0 PL NIGHT RUNNERS STASZÓW 01:38:47 03:17:47 05:34:47 07:48:29
70 107 MARIA BRAUN K 0 PL SMARTOYS WARSZAWA 01:48:46 03:26:46 05:38:46 07:49:29
71 69 TOMASZ MRÓWCZYŃSKI M 0 PL -- SARBINOWO 01:45:46 03:17:46 05:35:46 07:49:30
72 24 KRYSTIAN KONOPKA M 0 PL FUNDACJANARATUNEK NOWY SĄCZ 01:42:52 03:18:52 05:35:52 07:50:34
73 37 ROBERT WESOŁOWSKI M 0 PL FUNDACJANARATUNEK DĘBLIN 01:45:52 03:19:52 05:37:52 07:50:34
74 60 WITOLD WOJTACZKA M 0 PL BOBOWSKA GRUPA BIEGOWA BOBOWA 01:35:56 03:11:56 05:34:56 07:52:21
75 48 AGNIESZKA WRÓBEL K 0 PL -- SANOK 01:45:51 03:25:51 05:39:51 07:52:59
76 73 ZOFIA SĘK K 0 PL -- WARSZAWA 01:42:54 03:25:54 05:41:54 07:56:40
77 108 JOANNA GRABOWSKA K 0 PL 02:02:51 03:54:51 06:06:51 08:01:09
78 100 JAKUB SZLACHCIC M 0 PL DLACZEGO PRZYSZEDŁEŚ NOWY SĄCZ 01:40:48 03:15:48 05:38:48 08:01:24
79 99 TOMASZ SZLACHCIC M 0 PL DLACZEGO PRZYSZEDŁEŚ NOWY SĄCZ 01:40:47 03:12:47 05:35:47 08:01:24
80 92 RAFAŁ KULCZYŃSKI M 0 PL ORTOREH TEAM WARSZAWA 01:25:48 03:17:48 05:52:48 08:18:13
81 17 SŁAWOMIR GUCWA M 0 PL GUCEK TEAM PRZYSIEKI 01:43:57 03:24:57 05:59:57 08:18:44
82 77 PAWEŁ WOJCIECHOWSKI M 0 PL -- KRAKÓW 01:40:51 03:22:51 05:59:51 08:22:11
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83 62 JACEK GEMZIK M 0 PL NR+ KRAKÓW 01:43:49 03:25:49 06:03:49 08:25:00
84 103 TOMASZ PIECUCH M 0 PL DREAM TEAM MSZANKA 01:53:55 03:41:55 06:12:55 08:29:34
85 104 KINGA PIECUCH K 0 PL DREAM TEAM MSZANKA 01:53:54 03:41:54 06:12:54 08:29:34
86 40 JAN ZIÓŁKO M 0 PL KKB.DYSTANS KRAKÓW 01:56:55 03:36:55 06:10:55 08:29:35
87 12 KRZYSZTOF CZARNECKI M 0 PL -- KRAKÓW 01:51:45 03:41:45 06:06:45 08:30:14
88 22 PAWEŁ NOWIŃSKI M 0 PL ANR WARSZAWA 01:53:47 03:36:47 06:09:47 08:30:47
89 1 MAŁGORZATA NITA K 0 PL -- POZNAŃ 01:56:49 03:47:49 06:19:49 08:43:03
90 7 ROMAN BARAN M 0 PL T-MOBILE RUNNING TEAM DĄBROWA GÓRNICZA 01:53:47 03:37:47 06:15:47 08:47:33
91 34 JAROSŁAW JUREK M 0 PL K.S. FLORIAN LIMANOWA 01:45:45 03:26:45 06:04:45 08:58:29
92 23 ALEKSANDRA KUJAWSKA K 0 PL -- 31-783 01:55:53 03:44:53 06:24:53 09:01:55
93 87 KRZYSZTOF KOLASIŃSKI M 0 PL -- POZNAŃ 01:58:44 03:50:44 06:38:44 09:08:26
94 110 ADRIAN LENART M 0 PL 01:59:57 03:55:57 06:38:57 09:09:48
95 27 DARIUSZ HADRO M 0 PL ZAMEK DUBIECKO RUNNING TEAM DUBIECKO 02:11:46 04:07:46 06:53:46 09:24:43
96 79 ROBERT PAWŁOWSKI M 0 PL TNT MOTOCROSS WARSZAWA 01:58:56 04:01:56 06:47:56 09:30:51
97 2 AGATA LUDWIŃSKA K 0 PL -- RADOM 02:04:52 04:06:52 06:58:52 09:32:19
98 3 PIOTR PUDZIANOWSKI M 0 PL DZIKIE ŻYCIE RUN TEAM RADOM 02:04:51 04:06:51 06:58:51 09:32:18
99 32 JANUSZ WOJCIECHOWSKI M 0 PL KKB.DYSTANS KRAKÓW 01:51:56 03:36:56 06:36:56 09:39:18
100 18 ANDRZEJ PIEPRZAK M 0 PL PARKÓWKA SZCZECIN 02:11:48 04:28:48 07:10:48 09:43:30
101 33 ARTUR RADZIĘTA M 0 PL -- NOWY WIŚNICZ 01:56:45 03:51:45 06:44:45 10:10:15
102 42 DARIUSZ WOJEWODA M 0 PL -- KOBYLE 01:56:45 03:51:45 06:46:45 10:10:54
103 39 ANNA PODRAZA K 0 PL ULTRATARNÓW TARNÓW 02:19:51 04:31:51 07:42:51 10:50:48
104 97 WIESŁAW BAĆ M 0 PL -- RACŁAWÓWKA 02:23:49 04:36:49 07:43:49 10:58:16
105 14 MARCIN SKÓRNÓG M 0 PL ZEW NIEDZICA NIEDZICA 02:26:54 04:52:54 08:22:54 12:22:54
106 47 MARCIN BEDNARCZYK M 0 PL TABLICZKA Z NAPISEM KONIEC WYŚCIGU KATOWICE 01:36:56 03:08:56 DNF DNF
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ULTRAJANOSIK
MIEJSCOWOŚĆ: Niedzica DATA:13-14.08.16 .r DYSTANS:50km
 

KATEGORIA: K 

Lp Nr Imie Nazwisko Płeć Rok Kraj Klub Miasto 11km 20km 35km 50km KAT./MC.

1 88 KINGA PACHURA K 0 PL CENERIA/GORYONLINE MSZANA DOLNA 01:22:57 02:36:57 04:24:57 05:54:06
2 114 KINGA KWIATKOWSKA K 1988 PL -- CHEŁMIEC 01:26:53 02:43:53 04:28:53 06:03:45
3 106 MAGDALENA KOŁODZIEJ K 0 PL 01:26:56 02:43:56 04:33:56 06:12:13
4 90 ANNA STĘPNIEWSKA K 0 PL -- 31-411 01:28:53 02:47:53 04:36:53 06:13:00
5 70 EWELINA BOROWSKA-PAWLUŚ K 0 PL JSC JASŁO JASŁO 01:28:54 02:44:54 04:41:54 06:18:10
6 94 JOANNA JACHYM K 0 PL COGOŚCIECISNĄ TEAM KRAKÓW 01:27:53 02:45:53 04:37:53 06:20:26
7 85 JOWITA ŚWITALSKA K 0 PL NIGHT RUNNERS KRAKÓW 01:28:49 02:52:49 04:41:49 06:22:24
8 74 JOANNA BOROWIEC K 0 PL NIGHT RUNNERS KRAKÓW 01:29:53 03:00:53 05:01:53 06:50:48
9 109 JOANNA KRAJEWSKA K 0 PL ZAPOROWY MARATON TEAM UHERCE MINERALNE 01:36:57 03:12:57 05:17:57 07:16:17
10 21 MARZENNA PERZ K 0 PL NKB CHYŻY NOWY TOMYSL BUKOWIEC 00:59:50 03:27:50 05:32:50 07:20:58
11 8 ALICJA SZAROWAR K 0 PL STOWARZYSZENIE NOWE GRANICE ZIELONA GÓRA 01:40:49 03:15:49 05:28:49 07:30:06
12 59 ALEKSANDRA PALKIJ K 0 PL KS LIMANOWA FORREST DOBRA 01:35:50 03:08:50 05:22:50 07:39:08
13 46 OLGA PLAZE K 0 PL -- KRAKÓW 01:47:49 03:26:49 05:38:49 07:39:37
14 13 JUSTYNA TRZCIONKA K 0 PL BIEGANIE GÓRY LAS BŁOTO KRAKÓW 01:54:49 03:33:49 05:53:49 07:45:55
15 107 MARIA BRAUN K 0 PL SMARTOYS WARSZAWA 01:48:46 03:26:46 05:38:46 07:49:29
16 48 AGNIESZKA WRÓBEL K 0 PL -- SANOK 01:45:51 03:25:51 05:39:51 07:52:59
17 73 ZOFIA SĘK K 0 PL -- WARSZAWA 01:42:54 03:25:54 05:41:54 07:56:40
18 108 JOANNA GRABOWSKA K 0 PL 02:02:51 03:54:51 06:06:51 08:01:09
19 104 KINGA PIECUCH K 0 PL DREAM TEAM MSZANKA 01:53:54 03:41:54 06:12:54 08:29:34
20 1 MAŁGORZATA NITA K 0 PL -- POZNAŃ 01:56:49 03:47:49 06:19:49 08:43:03
21 23 ALEKSANDRA KUJAWSKA K 0 PL -- 31-783 01:55:53 03:44:53 06:24:53 09:01:55
22 2 AGATA LUDWIŃSKA K 0 PL -- RADOM 02:04:52 04:06:52 06:58:52 09:32:19
23 39 ANNA PODRAZA K 0 PL ULTRATARNÓW TARNÓW 02:19:51 04:31:51 07:42:51 10:50:48
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ULTRAJANOSIK
MIEJSCOWOŚĆ: Niedzica DATA:13-14.08.16 .r DYSTANS:50km
 

KATEGORIA: M

Lp Nr Imie Nazwisko Płeć Rok Kraj Klub Miasto 11km 20km 35km 50km KAT./MC.

1 30 MICHAŁ KOPYCZOK M 0 PL DABEX BOLT SIEMIANOWICE ŚLĄSKIE 01:11:57 02:12:57 03:37:57 04:58:42
2 84 MARCIN MARĆ M 0 PL NR+ KRAKÓW 01:13:50 02:15:50 03:46:50 05:14:07
3 80 MARCIN WĘGIEL M 0 PL WWW.MALINOWYNOS.PL JASŁO 01:14:56 02:17:56 03:46:56 05:16:13
4 113 KRZYSZTOF PUZIA M 1964 PL 01:13:57 02:18:57 03:50:57 05:17:28
5 38 DANIEL WAHL M 0 PL T.S. AKS CHORZÓW CHORZOW 01:17:57 02:24:57 03:57:57 05:29:44
6 15 GRZEGORZ ZDUNEK M 0 PL TRUCHT.COM NOWY BEDOŃ 01:17:54 02:22:54 04:01:54 05:31:11
7 82 DARIUSZ KELLER M 0 PL NR+ KRAKÓW 01:13:51 02:22:51 04:02:51 05:34:28
8 65 GRZEGORZ GÓRAL M 0 PL NR + SWOSZOWICE 01:13:55 02:22:55 04:02:55 05:34:32
9 54 SZYMON POREMBA M 0 PL RUNSHOP NOWY SĄCZ NOWY SĄCZ 01:22:52 02:34:52 04:13:52 05:46:34
10 95 PAWEŁ ZARCZUK M 0 PL INSS-POL WROCŁAW 01:12:56 02:19:56 04:03:56 05:47:22
11 50 DANIEL KOSZYK M 0 PL VISEGRAD MARATON RYTRO NOWY SĄCZ 01:22:52 02:33:52 04:14:52 05:51:38
12 89 DARECZEK ŚWIERAD M 0 PL NR + KRAKÓW 01:15:52 02:26:52 04:13:52 05:52:14
13 78 PAWEŁ PERYKASZA M 0 PL NR + KRAKÓW 01:22:49 02:36:49 04:19:49 05:55:02
14 91 TOMASZ JEZIORSKI M 0 PL -- ŁÓDŹ 01:17:53 02:29:53 04:16:53 05:59:20
15 16 MACIEJ ROGALA M 0 PL KS M.E.T.A PSZÓW 01:25:50 02:41:50 04:25:50 06:00:29
16 10 HUBERT KURZEJA M 0 PL -- KAMIENICA 01:20:53 02:32:53 04:20:53 06:03:29
17 43 PIOTR FARON M 0 PL PANTERA NEGRA KAMIENICA 01:20:52 02:33:52 04:20:52 06:03:28
18 115 SYLWESTER PACHO M 0 PL 01:28:57 02:48:57 04:38:57 06:14:53
19 49 MIROSŁAW PAWLUŚ M 0 PL JSC JASŁO JASŁO 01:28:55 02:52:55 04:40:55 06:18:11
20 29 KRZYSZTOF SACZKA M 0 PL -- NOWY SĄCZ 01:26:51 02:48:51 04:40:51 06:18:07
21 93 ŁUKASZ DREWNIAK M 0 PL COGOŚCIECISNĄ TEAM KRAKÓW 01:22:52 02:42:52 04:30:52 06:20:25
22 26 RAFAŁ KOPEL M 0 PL 7 JASIONKA 01:25:56 02:43:56 04:36:56 06:22:48
23 101 PIOTR JANKOWSKI M 0 PL -- SZCZECIN 01:22:51 02:37:51 04:36:51 06:26:26
24 20 OLEK GĄSIOROWSKI M 0 PL DRUŻYNA SZPIKU ZIELONA GÓRA 01:26:57 02:49:57 04:44:57 06:27:34
25 41 JAROSŁAW ZBOZIEŃ M 0 PL -- ŁĄCKO 01:23:49 02:42:49 04:37:49 06:27:55
26 81 SZYMON KUCA M 0 PL OLAWS ZŁOTORYJA ZŁOTORYJA 01:25:49 02:47:49 04:41:49 06:31:16
27 31 TOMEK GNIADEK M 0 PL DABEX BOLT DOBCZYCE 01:25:56 02:53:56 04:52:56 06:40:01
28 19 JAN LIPCZYŃSKI M 0 PL WIELKOPOLSKIE JELONEK 01:22:56 02:42:56 04:41:56 06:44:40
29 45 SŁAWOMIR HADRO M 0 PL ZAMEK DUBIECKO RUNNING TEAM DUBIECKO 01:27:56 02:48:56 04:53:56 06:47:19
30 4 ROBERT SZEWCZYK M 0 PL -- PIASTÓW 01:24:57 02:46:57 04:45:57 06:47:48
31 57 JAKUB DRAGANEK M 0 PL BUBYONTRAILS WROCŁAW 01:29:54 03:00:54 05:01:54 06:50:48
32 6 ROMAN KULIŃSKI M 0 PL -- NOWY SĄCZ 01:30:52 02:58:52 05:04:52 06:52:41
33 53 GRZEGORZ KAZANIECKI M 0 GB -- BOURNEMOUTH 01:24:55 02:45:55 04:53:55 06:52:58
34 52 JANUSZ ADAMCZYK M 0 PL -- GRÓDEK NAD DUNAJCEM 01:25:52 02:47:52 04:54:52 06:53:58
35 11 KRZYSZTOF OLEJARZ M 0 PL ZEW NIEDZICA NOWY TARG 01:30:54 02:58:54 05:04:54 06:57:06
36 86 TOMASZ PIETRZYK M 0 PL -- KRAKÓW 01:33:48 02:58:48 05:04:48 06:57:06
37 51 WOJCIECH KUC M 0 PL -- KŁOBUCK 01:29:48 02:52:48 05:01:48 07:05:10
38 63 LESZEK STĘPIEŃ M 0 PL BÓBR TŁUSZCZ WOŁOMIN 01:32:53 03:01:53 05:12:53 07:10:15
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39 83 KAMIL KROWISZ M 0 PL -- DOBRZYKOWICE 01:29:54 03:03:54 05:13:54 07:12:03
40 72 GRZEGORZ KAMUSIŃSKI M 0 PL MŁODZI WILCY TEAM STANIĄTKI 01:31:55 02:57:55 05:09:55 07:12:21
41 68 JAROSŁAW KAMUSIŃSKI M 0 PL MŁODZI WILCY TEAM STANIĄTKI 01:31:55 02:57:55 05:09:55 07:13:32
42 61 GRZEGORZ SMOŁA M 0 PL APTEKI ZDROWE CENY KŁAJ 01:31:55 02:57:55 05:09:55 07:13:33
43 67 ARTUR SZCZEPANIAK M 0 PL KB CZESIO BIEGA WARSZAWA 01:48:18 03:24:18 05:29:18 07:17:26
44 28 MARCIN LEWSZA M 0 PL TRI4FUN TEAM PIASECZNO JÓZEFOSŁAW 01:35:50 03:09:50 05:21:50 07:22:55
45 55 MAREK KADECKI M 0 PL -- KARGOSZYN 01:33:57 03:10:57 05:21:57 07:26:11
46 96 ŁUKASZ PRZYBYŁOWICZ M 0 PL GORLICKA GRUPA BIEGOWA GORLICE 01:42:46 03:12:46 05:28:46 07:28:15
47 111 ŁUKASZ MARYNICZ M 0 PL -- TOMASZÓW LUBELSKI 01:32:51 03:01:51 05:17:51 07:28:40
48 9 WOJCIECH DZIEMBA M 0 PL GRADUS 1 TEAM CHORZÓW 01:42:51 03:12:51 05:29:51 07:31:33
49 98 PIOTR WACHOWSKI M 0 PL ----- KORONOWO 01:35:50 03:09:50 05:25:50 07:32:45
50 112 PIOTR BIENIAS M 0 PL 01:32:49 03:01:49 05:21:49 07:35:13
51 64 ROBERT PUCZEL M 0 PL RUNNERS TEAM KĘTRZYN KĘTRZYN 01:40:55 03:16:55 05:33:55 07:40:16
52 105 WOJCIECH KOSCIELNY M 0 PL NOGI MNIE BOLĄ... ŻYWIEC 01:47:53 03:19:53 05:33:53 07:45:31
53 66 BARTŁOMIEJ ROSA M 0 PL NR + MYŚLENICE 01:54:48 03:33:48 05:53:48 07:45:54
54 102 KRYSTIAN KUCHARSKI M 0 PL NR+ KRAKÓW 01:36:51 03:15:51 05:33:51 07:47:41
55 71 MICHAŁ KOCHANOWSKI M 0 PL NIGHT RUNNERS STASZÓW 01:38:47 03:17:47 05:34:47 07:48:29
56 69 TOMASZ MRÓWCZYŃSKI M 0 PL -- SARBINOWO 01:45:46 03:17:46 05:35:46 07:49:30
57 24 KRYSTIAN KONOPKA M 0 PL FUNDACJANARATUNEK NOWY SĄCZ 01:42:52 03:18:52 05:35:52 07:50:34
58 37 ROBERT WESOŁOWSKI M 0 PL FUNDACJANARATUNEK DĘBLIN 01:45:52 03:19:52 05:37:52 07:50:34
59 60 WITOLD WOJTACZKA M 0 PL BOBOWSKA GRUPA BIEGOWA BOBOWA 01:35:56 03:11:56 05:34:56 07:52:21
60 100 JAKUB SZLACHCIC M 0 PL DLACZEGO PRZYSZEDŁEŚ NOWY SĄCZ 01:40:48 03:15:48 05:38:48 08:01:24
61 99 TOMASZ SZLACHCIC M 0 PL DLACZEGO PRZYSZEDŁEŚ NOWY SĄCZ 01:40:47 03:12:47 05:35:47 08:01:24
62 92 RAFAŁ KULCZYŃSKI M 0 PL ORTOREH TEAM WARSZAWA 01:25:48 03:17:48 05:52:48 08:18:13
63 17 SŁAWOMIR GUCWA M 0 PL GUCEK TEAM PRZYSIEKI 01:43:57 03:24:57 05:59:57 08:18:44
64 77 PAWEŁ WOJCIECHOWSKI M 0 PL -- KRAKÓW 01:40:51 03:22:51 05:59:51 08:22:11
65 62 JACEK GEMZIK M 0 PL NR+ KRAKÓW 01:43:49 03:25:49 06:03:49 08:25:00
66 103 TOMASZ PIECUCH M 0 PL DREAM TEAM MSZANKA 01:53:55 03:41:55 06:12:55 08:29:34
67 40 JAN ZIÓŁKO M 0 PL KKB.DYSTANS KRAKÓW 01:56:55 03:36:55 06:10:55 08:29:35
68 12 KRZYSZTOF CZARNECKI M 0 PL -- KRAKÓW 01:51:45 03:41:45 06:06:45 08:30:14
69 22 PAWEŁ NOWIŃSKI M 0 PL ANR WARSZAWA 01:53:47 03:36:47 06:09:47 08:30:47
70 7 ROMAN BARAN M 0 PL T-MOBILE RUNNING TEAM DĄBROWA GÓRNICZA 01:53:47 03:37:47 06:15:47 08:47:33
71 34 JAROSŁAW JUREK M 0 PL K.S. FLORIAN LIMANOWA 01:45:45 03:26:45 06:04:45 08:58:29
72 87 KRZYSZTOF KOLASIŃSKI M 0 PL -- POZNAŃ 01:58:44 03:50:44 06:38:44 09:08:26
73 110 ADRIAN LENART M 0 PL 01:59:57 03:55:57 06:38:57 09:09:48
74 27 DARIUSZ HADRO M 0 PL ZAMEK DUBIECKO RUNNING TEAM DUBIECKO 02:11:46 04:07:46 06:53:46 09:24:43
75 79 ROBERT PAWŁOWSKI M 0 PL TNT MOTOCROSS WARSZAWA 01:58:56 04:01:56 06:47:56 09:30:51
76 3 PIOTR PUDZIANOWSKI M 0 PL DZIKIE ŻYCIE RUN TEAM RADOM 02:04:51 04:06:51 06:58:51 09:32:18
77 32 JANUSZ WOJCIECHOWSKI M 0 PL KKB.DYSTANS KRAKÓW 01:51:56 03:36:56 06:36:56 09:39:18
78 18 ANDRZEJ PIEPRZAK M 0 PL PARKÓWKA SZCZECIN 02:11:48 04:28:48 07:10:48 09:43:30
79 33 ARTUR RADZIĘTA M 0 PL -- NOWY WIŚNICZ 01:56:45 03:51:45 06:44:45 10:10:15
80 42 DARIUSZ WOJEWODA M 0 PL -- KOBYLE 01:56:45 03:51:45 06:46:45 10:10:54
81 97 WIESŁAW BAĆ M 0 PL -- RACŁAWÓWKA 02:23:49 04:36:49 07:43:49 10:58:16
82 14 MARCIN SKÓRNÓG M 0 PL ZEW NIEDZICA NIEDZICA 02:26:54 04:52:54 08:22:54 12:22:54
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83 47 MARCIN BEDNARCZYK M 0 PL TABLICZKA Z NAPISEM KONIEC WYŚCIGU KATOWICE 01:36:56 03:08:56 DNF DNF
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